1
Technical D
ata Sheet
Part number Base size
(mm xmm)
Pyramid
quantity
per unit
Unit size A x C x B
(mm xmm xmm)
Standard weight
(kg/m2)
3660-P-190
600 x 600
81 190 x 65 x 50 4
3660-P-300 36 300 x 100 x 60 7
3660-P-495 16 495 x 145 x 65 11
3660-P-700 9 700 × 195 × 130 16
3660-T-305 16 305 × 145 × 72 9
3660-T-500 9 495 × 195 × 110 10
3660-T-700 4 710 × 295 × 100 14
3660-P-1000 300 x 300 1 1000 × 300 × 150 22
3660-T-1000 600 x 600 1 1000 × 300 × 185 28
ORDER EXAMPLE
Series
3660
Type Height (mm)